No.:  SMPK/KDS/CIV/T/2758/5 2"} Date: 19.05.2023

CORRIGENDUM-I

Name of Work: Extensive repairs, renovation including sanitary & plumbing works for official
residence of Chairperson , SMPK at 16 , Portland Park including Outhouses/ Servant's Quarters, Garages ,
Security Room at Portland Park Residential Campus of Syamaprasad Mookerjee Port , Kolkata

16, Gréeie TTh, SATHTIETE @S T1S, BIAFET & Teds TTh areiy TRAT § e % R # &iw
ATILRTST [ ATHAT & FIEX, T3o1, GLEAT el AT SAT § SATTF FIHA, Heiedl ¥ W& Frl diga
TR

NIT No.: SMPK/KDSI/CIVIT/2758/30 Date: 17.05.2023
ko

The following changes have beenﬂvide this Corrigendum-I.

Time of Completion for the work to be read as 1 & 2 (One and a half) months, instead of
4 & % (Four and a half) months in pages 11, 19, 38, 69 and in other places as applicable.

Bidders are requested to upload this ‘CORRIGENDUM-I’ duly signed under office seal along with their
Techno-Commercial Bid (Part-1) as an acknowledgement and acceptance.

This shall form part of the tender document

All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain be the same as per original.

\f’\\f
Superinte Engineer (Contract Cell)
For Chief Engineer

S22

Ais



